
INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 

Regional Centre, Bhubaneswar 
Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination December, 2025 

 
(Prog. for CIT/CMAD/MCA/MCA_NEW/BCA/BCA_REVISED/PGDCA/PGDCA_NEW & 

CRCS)  

VENUE OF THE PRACTICAL EXAMINATION:  REGIONAL COLLEGE OF 
MANAGEMENT, 

PLOT NO: GD 2/12 AND 2/13, RCM LANE, CHAKADOLA VIHAR,  
CHANDRASEKHARPUR, BHUBANESWAR-751023 

 

22.01.2025   (Wednesday) Time:   09:00 am   To   12:00 noon 

 

SN PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE STUDY 

1 CIT 2450643871 SRADHANJALI NAYAK CITL001 2100 

2 CIT 2450262999 KRITI PATRA CITL001 2111 

3 CITOL 2451173448 SATISH PATRO CITL001 2100 

4 CIT 2450848763 SUSHREE MEHER CITL001 2134 

      

1 CBS 2450407449 RITIKA DAS CITL001 2102 
 

23.01.2025   (Thursday) Time:  09:00 am To 11:00 am 
 

SN PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE STUDY 

1 MCAOL 2450638556 MUNMUN MAHANTO MCSL216 2100 

2 MCAOL 2450879229 SOUMYASHREE SOUMYAKANTA MCSL216 2100 

3 MCAOL 2451820040 RAHUL KUMAR MCSL216 2100 

4 MCAOL 2251076796 ANKIT RAY MCSL216 2100 

5 MCAOL 2300527439 SHUBHAM KUMAR MCSL216 2100 

6 MCAOL 2300735129 SARTHAK MOHANTY MCSL216 2100 

7 MCAOL 2450647692 DEBENDRA ROUTA MCSL216 2100 

8 MCAOL 2451821290 UMME KULSUM MCSL216 2100 

9 MCAOL 2450644230 SHAKTI SWARUPA PANI MCSL216 2100 

10 MCAOL 2450882916 AKSHAYA KUMAR PATTANAYAK MCSL216 2100 

11 MCA_NEW 2450989592 NISHIKANTA SAHU MCSL216 2101 

12 MCA_NEW 2300837162 JYOTIRMAYEE MUDULI MCSL216 2101 

13 MCA_NEW 2352366366 SANGITA GIRI MCSL216 2101 

14 MCA_NEW 2400561885 BIBHUTIBHUSAN SAMANTARAY MCSL216 2101 

15 MCA_NEW 2401417867 SALINI KUMARI MCSL216 2101 

16 MCA_NEW 2401943624 ABHISHEK ACHARYA MCSL216 2101 

17 MCA_NEW 2450456741 SUCHITRA DEBATA MCSL216 2101 

18 MCA_NEW 2450881099 SAHIL KUMAR MCSL216 2101 

19 MCA_NEW 2450885561 CHANDAN SWAIN MCSL216 2101 

20 MCA_NEW 2451239416 RUTUPARNA MOHANTY MCSL216 2101 

21 MCA_NEW 2451459215 SUNIL KHATUA MCSL216 2101 

22 MCA_NEW 2451991233 VISHAL KUMAR MANTRY MCSL216 2101 

23 MCA_NEW 2450457624 ABHIJIT SINGH MCSL216 2101 



24 MCA_NEW 2351061700 AJU KUMAR NAYAK MCSL216 2104 

25 MCA_NEW 2400227409 MONALISA SWAIN MCSL216 2104 

26 MCA_NEW 2400247982 SAROJINI PATTANAIK MCSL216 2104 

27 MCA_NEW 2450884272 PALHABI PANIGRAHI MCSL216 2104 

28 MCA_NEW 2451815487 SAGAR SWAIN MCSL216 2104 

29 MCA_NEW 2450989550 SUDIPTA BERA MCSL216 2106 

30 MCA_NEW 2452323265 PIYUSH SHARMA MCSL216 2101 

31 MCA_NEW 2300349682 SUBHAM SENAPATI MCSL216 2101 

32 MCA_NEW 2450878449 PRASANTA BADATYA MCSL216 2104 

33 MCA_NEW 2451077001 BASUSHREE ASHOK MANDAL MCSL216 2101 

34 MCA_NEW 2451215944 SUNITA OJHA MCSL216 2101 

35 MCA_NEW 2451218178 SUNEETA PRADHAN MCSL216 2101 

36 MCA_NEW 2451218542 TRILOCHANA MOHANTY MCSL216 2101 

37 MCA_NEW 2451816056 UTTARESWAR MISHRA MCSL216 2101 

38 MCA_NEW 2452323202 AVISEK PARIDA MCSL216 2101 

39 MCA_NEW 2451191781 PREETILIPSA MISHRA MCSL216 2101 

40 MCA_NEW 2450884138 JAYANTA KUMAR MANDAL MCSL216 2101 
 

23.01.2025   (Thursday) Time:   11:00 am To 01:00 pm 
 

SN PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE STUDY 

41 MCA_NEW 2450884246 MUSKAN SABANA PARWIN MCSL216 2101 

42 MCA_NEW 2451073958 KUMUDINI SAHOO MCSL216 2106 

43 MCA_NEW 2401627499 ASWINI KUMAR BEHERA MCSL216 2101 

44 MCA_NEW 2451459160 SOURAV DAS MCSL216 2101 

45 MCA_NEW 2452323033 SHUBHANTIKA MOHAPATRA MCSL216 2101 

46 MCA_NEW 2450024901 DIGDARSHINI DAS MCSL216 2101 

47 MCA_NEW 2450990206 SUBHRANSU MACHHUA MCSL216 2101 

48 MCA_NEW 2451978822 SOUMYARANJAN SAHOO MCSL216 2101 

49 MCA_NEW 2451979496 TAUSEEF RAZA KHAN MCSL216 2106 

50 MCA_NEW 2400816306 SONALI ROUTRAY MCSL216 2101 

51 MCA_NEW 2450878768 BISWAJEET BEHERA MCSL216 2101 

52 MCA_NEW 2450989669 NANCY BARAL MCSL216 2101 

53 MCA_NEW 2450989946 SHIVANI SARANGI MCSL216 2101 

54 MCA_NEW 2451980645 RITIKA DAS MCSL216 2101 

55 MCA_NEW 2452323732 BARSHA PRIYADARSHINI SAHOO MCSL216 2101 

56 MCA_NEW 2452506918 BRAHMANANDA NAYAK MCSL216 2101 

57 MCA_NEW 2351616753 DILIP KUMAR TRIPATHY MCSL216 2101 

58 MCA_NEW 2400367904 SWARUPARANI BISWAL MCSL216 2101 

59 MCA_NEW 2401631550 LALIT PRASAD MOHANTY MCSL216 2101 

60 MCA_NEW 2450879363 SOUMYA RANJAN NAYAK MCSL216 2101 

61 MCA_NEW 2452260383 SILVARANI JENA MCSL216 2101 

62 MCA_NEW 2251341523 DILESWAR SAHOO MCSL216 2101 

63 MCA_NEW 2300898701 RABINARAYAN PANDA MCSL216 2101 
64 MCA_NEW 2301481672 SABITA MALLICK MCSL216 2103 
65 MCA_NEW 2253201562 BISHI KESHAN HERNA MCSL216 2108 
66 MCA_NEW 2451093168 RAJESH KUMAR NATH MCSL216 2108 
67 MCA_NEW 2452342429 S LAXMI NARASIMHA MOHAN MCSL216 2108 



68 MCA_NEW 2352470093 ROJI KARMI MCSL216 2108 
69 MCA_NEW 2452342120 HRUDAYANANDA MAHAPATRA MCSL216 2108 
70 MCA_NEW 2450850945 PRITAM PATEL MCSL216 2108 
71 MCA_NEW 2450852254 NEHA KUMARI MCSL216 2108 
72 MCA_NEW 2452342516 ALOK RANJAN MAHALING MCSL216 2108 
73 MCA_NEW 2452549015 SANGRAM KHAMARI MCSL216 2108 
74 MCA_NEW 2451093363 SOUBHAGYABATI NAIK MCSL216 2108 
75 MCA_NEW 2352469826 SHANKARSANA MAHAPATRA MCSL216 2108 
76 MCA_NEW 2400817350 SUDHAKARA MEHER MCSL216 2108 

 

 

24.01.2025 (Friday) Time: 09:00 am To 11:00 am 
 
 

SN PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE STUDY 

1 MCAOL 2450638556 MUNMUN MAHANTO MCSL217 2100 

2 MCAOL 2450879229 SOUMYASHREE SOUMYAKANTA MCSL217 2100 

3 MCAOL 2451820040 RAHUL KUMAR MCSL217 2100 

4 MCAOL 2250707259 RAJESH KUMAR SAHOO MCSL217 2100 

5 MCAOL 2250935011 NIKITA PATRA MCSL217 2100 

6 MCAOL 2251076796 ANKIT RAY MCSL217 2100 

7 MCAOL 2450647692 DEBENDRA ROUTA MCSL217 2100 

8 MCAOL 2451821290 UMME KULSUM MCSL217 2100 

9 MCAOL 2450644230 SHAKTI SWARUPA PANI MCSL217 2100 

10 MCAOL 2450882916 AKSHAYA KUMAR PATTANAYAK MCSL217 2100 

11 MCA_NEW 2450989592 NISHIKANTA SAHU MCSL217 2101 

12 MCA_NEW 2300837162 JYOTIRMAYEE MUDULI MCSL217 2101 

13 MCA_NEW 2352366366 SANGITA GIRI MCSL217 2101 

14 MCA_NEW 2400561885 BIBHUTIBHUSAN SAMANTARAY MCSL217 2101 

15 MCA_NEW 2401417867 SALINI KUMARI MCSL217 2101 

16 MCA_NEW 2401943624 ABHISHEK ACHARYA MCSL217 2101 

17 MCA_NEW 2450456741 SUCHITRA DEBATA MCSL217 2101 

18 MCA_NEW 2450881099 SAHIL KUMAR MCSL217 2101 

19 MCA_NEW 2450885561 CHANDAN SWAIN MCSL217 2101 

20 MCA_NEW 2451239416 RUTUPARNA MOHANTY MCSL217 2101 

21 MCA_NEW 2451459215 SUNIL KHATUA MCSL217 2101 

22 MCA_NEW 2451991233 VISHAL KUMAR MANTRY MCSL217 2101 

23 MCA_NEW 2450457624 ABHIJIT SINGH MCSL217 2101 

24 MCA_NEW 2351061700 AJU KUMAR NAYAK MCSL217 2104 

25 MCA_NEW 2400227409 MONALISA SWAIN MCSL217 2104 

26 MCA_NEW 2400247982 SAROJINI PATTANAIK MCSL217 2104 

27 MCA_NEW 2450884272 PALHABI PANIGRAHI MCSL217 2104 

28 MCA_NEW 2451815487 SAGAR SWAIN MCSL217 2104 

29 MCA_NEW 2450989550 SUDIPTA BERA MCSL217 2106 

30 MCA_NEW 2452323265 PIYUSH SHARMA MCSL217 2101 

31 MCA_NEW 2300349682 SUBHAM SENAPATI MCSL217 2101 

32 MCA_NEW 2450878449 PRASANTA BADATYA MCSL217 2104 

33 MCA_NEW 2451077001 BASUSHREE ASHOK MANDAL MCSL217 2101 

34 MCA_NEW 2451215944 SUNITA OJHA MCSL217 2101 



35 MCA_NEW 2451218178 SUNEETA PRADHAN MCSL217 2101 

36 MCA_NEW 2451218542 TRILOCHANA MOHANTY MCSL217 2101 

37 MCA_NEW 2451816056 UTTARESWAR MISHRA MCSL217 2101 

38 MCA_NEW 2452323202 AVISEK PARIDA MCSL217 2101 

39 MCA_NEW 2451191781 PREETILIPSA MISHRA MCSL217 2101 

40 MCA_NEW 2450884138 JAYANTA KUMAR MANDAL MCSL217 2101 
 
 
 

24.01.2025 (Friday) Time: 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 
 

SN PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE STUDY 

41 MCA_NEW 2450884246 MUSKAN SABANA PARWIN MCSL217 2101 

42 MCA_NEW 2451073958 KUMUDINI SAHOO MCSL217 2106 

43 MCA_NEW 2401627499 ASWINI KUMAR BEHERA MCSL217 2101 

44 MCA_NEW 2451459160 SOURAV DAS MCSL217 2101 

45 MCA_NEW 2452323033 SHUBHANTIKA MOHAPATRA MCSL217 2101 

46 MCA_NEW 2450024901 DIGDARSHINI DAS MCSL217 2101 

47 MCA_NEW 2450990206 SUBHRANSU MACHHUA MCSL217 2101 

48 MCA_NEW 2451978822 SOUMYARANJAN SAHOO MCSL217 2101 

49 MCA_NEW 2451979496 TAUSEEF RAZA KHAN MCSL217 2106 

50 MCA_NEW 2400816306 SONALI ROUTRAY MCSL217 2101 

51 MCA_NEW 2450878768 BISWAJEET BEHERA MCSL217 2101 

52 MCA_NEW 2450989669 NANCY BARAL MCSL217 2101 

53 MCA_NEW 2450989946 SHIVANI SARANGI MCSL217 2101 

54 MCA_NEW 2451980645 RITIKA DAS MCSL217 2101 

55 MCA_NEW 2452323732 BARSHA PRIYADARSHINI SAHOO MCSL217 2101 

56 MCA_NEW 2452506918 BRAHMANANDA NAYAK MCSL217 2101 

57 MCA_NEW 2400367904 SWARUPARANI BISWAL MCSL217 2101 

58 MCA_NEW 2401631550 LALIT PRASAD MOHANTY MCSL217 2101 

59 MCA_NEW 2450879363 SOUMYA RANJAN NAYAK MCSL217 2101 

60 MCA_NEW 2452260383 SILVARANI JENA MCSL217 2101 

61 MCA_NEW 2300898701 RABINARAYAN PANDA MCSL217 2101 
62 MCA_NEW 2301481672 SABITA MALLICK MCSL217 2103 
63 MCA_NEW 2253201562 BISHI KESHAN HERNA MCSL217 2108 
64 MCA_NEW 2451093168 RAJESH KUMAR NATH MCSL217 2108 
65 MCA_NEW 2452342429 S LAXMI NARASIMHA MOHAN MCSL217 2108 
66 MCA_NEW 2352470093 ROJI KARMI MCSL217 2108 
67 MCA_NEW 2452342120 HRUDAYANANDA MAHAPATRA MCSL217 2108 
68 MCA_NEW 2450850945 PRITAM PATEL MCSL217 2108 
69 MCA_NEW 2450852254 NEHA KUMARI MCSL217 2108 
70 MCA_NEW 2452342516 ALOK RANJAN MAHALING MCSL217 2108 
71 MCA_NEW 2452549015 SANGRAM KHAMARI MCSL217 2108 
72 MCA_NEW 2400817350 SUDHAKARA MEHER MCSL217 2108 

 
 
 
 
25.01.2025 (Saturday) Time:  09:00 am To 11:00 am 
 



SN PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE STUDY 

1 MCAOL 2400816097 RABINDRA MAHARANA MCSL222 2100 

2 MCAOL 2250707259 RAJESH KUMAR SAHOO MCSL222 2100 

3 MCAOL 2251076796 ANKIT RAY MCSL222 2100 

4 MCAOL 2300735129 SARTHAK MOHANTY MCSL222 2100 

5 MCAOL 2401115656 CHANDRA SHEKHAR SATTI MCSL222 2100 

6 MCA_NEW 2352366237 BIKASH MAHARANA MCSL222 2101 

7 MCA_NEW 2352366237 BIKASH MAHARANA MCSL222 2101 

8 MCA_NEW 2250174416 PRITAM PANDA MCSL222 2104 

9 MCA_NEW 2300837162 JYOTIRMAYEE MUDULI MCSL222 2101 

10 MCA_NEW 2352366366 SANGITA GIRI MCSL222 2101 

11 MCA_NEW 2400561885 BIBHUTIBHUSAN SAMANTARAY MCSL222 2101 

12 MCA_NEW 2401943624 ABHISHEK ACHARYA MCSL222 2101 

13 MCA_NEW 2401983627 SAKSHI NAIR MCSL222 2101 

14 MCA_NEW 2354427413 DEBASMITA PATNAIK MCSL222 2104 

15 MCA_NEW 2400060630 NANDINI SATAPATHY MCSL222 2104 

16 MCA_NEW 2400227409 MONALISA SWAIN MCSL222 2104 

17 MCA_NEW 2400247982 SAROJINI PATTANAIK MCSL222 2104 

18 MCA_NEW 2350695850 TARANG DAS MCSL222 2106 

19 MCA_NEW 2350695742 PUSPALATA BEHERA MCSL222 2101 

20 MCA_NEW 2353693018 SUBHASHREE PANDA MCSL222 2104 

21 MCA_NEW 2354020650 SAROJ KUMAR SAHOO MCSL222 2101 

22 MCA_NEW 2400077952 MAMATA SWAIN MCSL222 2101 

23 MCA_NEW 2401627499 ASWINI KUMAR BEHERA MCSL222 2101 

24 MCA_NEW 2252033145 LAXMIPRIYA MOHARANA MCSL222 2101 

25 MCA_NEW 2400264167 SUBHASHREE BEHERA MCSL222 2101 

26 MCA_NEW 2400816306 SONALI ROUTRAY MCSL222 2101 

27 MCA_NEW 2351616753 DILIP KUMAR TRIPATHY MCSL222 2101 

28 MCA_NEW 2400367904 SWARUPARANI BISWAL MCSL222 2101 

29 MCA_NEW 2350695568 RAJARANI DEHURY MCSL222 2101 

30 MCA_NEW 2251341523 DILESWAR SAHOO MCSL222 2101 

31 MCA_NEW 2401454217 SARTHAK SARATHI SINGH MCSL222 2101 
32 MCA_NEW 2250055799 JYOTIRMAYEE NAYAK MCSL222 2103 
33 MCA_NEW 2351515660 PRATEEKSHYA DASH MCSL222 2108 
34 MCA_NEW 2351515660 PRATEEKSHYA DASH MCSL222 2108 
35 MCA_NEW 2351515742 SUNELI RANA MCSL222 2108 
36 MCA_NEW 2351515742 SUNELI RANA MCSL222 2108 
37 MCA_NEW 2401674628 SUJNANTA GARTIA MCSL222 2108 
38 MCA_NEW 2401664379 SUBHASHREE ROUTRAY MCSL222 2103 
39 MCA_NEW 2352470093 ROJI KARMI MCSL222 2108 
40 MCA_NEW 2100938258 SACHIDANANDA DAS MCSL222 2103 
41 MCA_NEW 2400817350 SUDHAKARA MEHER MCSL222 2108 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



27.01.2025 (Monday) Time:   09:00 am To 11:00 am 
 

SN PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE STUDY 

1 MCAOL 2400816097 RABINDRA MAHARANA MCSL223 2100 

2 MCAOL 2251076796 ANKIT RAY MCSL223 2100 

3 MCAOL 2300735129 SARTHAK MOHANTY MCSL223 2100 

4 MCAOL 2401115656 CHANDRA SHEKHAR SATTI MCSL223 2100 

5 MCA_NEW 2352366237 BIKASH MAHARANA MCSL223 2101 

6 MCA_NEW 2352366237 BIKASH MAHARANA MCSL223 2101 

7 MCA_NEW 2250174416 PRITAM PANDA MCSL223 2104 

8 MCA_NEW 2300837162 JYOTIRMAYEE MUDULI MCSL223 2101 

9 MCA_NEW 2350695418 LIPIKA DAS MCSL223 2101 

10 MCA_NEW 2350695418 LIPIKA DAS MCSL223 2101 

11 MCA_NEW 2352366366 SANGITA GIRI MCSL223 2101 

12 MCA_NEW 2400561885 BIBHUTIBHUSAN SAMANTARAY MCSL223 2101 

13 MCA_NEW 2401943624 ABHISHEK ACHARYA MCSL223 2101 

14 MCA_NEW 2401983627 SAKSHI NAIR MCSL223 2101 

15 MCA_NEW 2354427413 DEBASMITA PATNAIK MCSL223 2104 

16 MCA_NEW 2400060630 NANDINI SATAPATHY MCSL223 2104 

17 MCA_NEW 2400227409 MONALISA SWAIN MCSL223 2104 

18 MCA_NEW 2400247982 SAROJINI PATTANAIK MCSL223 2104 

19 MCA_NEW 2350695850 TARANG DAS MCSL223 2106 

20 MCA_NEW 2350695742 PUSPALATA BEHERA MCSL223 2101 

21 MCA_NEW 2353693018 SUBHASHREE PANDA MCSL223 2104 

22 MCA_NEW 2354020650 SAROJ KUMAR SAHOO MCSL223 2101 

23 MCA_NEW 2400077952 MAMATA SWAIN MCSL223 2101 

24 MCA_NEW 2401627499 ASWINI KUMAR BEHERA MCSL223 2101 

25 MCA_NEW 2252033145 LAXMIPRIYA MOHARANA MCSL223 2101 

26 MCA_NEW 2400264167 SUBHASHREE BEHERA MCSL223 2101 

27 MCA_NEW 2400816306 SONALI ROUTRAY MCSL223 2101 

28 MCA_NEW 2351616753 DILIP KUMAR TRIPATHY MCSL223 2101 

29 MCA_NEW 2400367904 SWARUPARANI BISWAL MCSL223 2101 

30 MCA_NEW 2350695568 RAJARANI DEHURY MCSL223 2101 

31 MCA_NEW 2251341523 DILESWAR SAHOO MCSL223 2101 

32 MCA_NEW 2401454217 SARTHAK SARATHI SINGH MCSL223 2101 

33 MCA_NEW 2300898701 RABINARAYAN PANDA MCSL223 2101 
34 MCA_NEW 2250055799 JYOTIRMAYEE NAYAK MCSL223 2103 
35 MCA_NEW 2253201562 BISHI KESHAN HERNA MCSL223 2108 
36 MCA_NEW 2351515660 PRATEEKSHYA DASH MCSL223 2108 
37 MCA_NEW 2351515660 PRATEEKSHYA DASH MCSL223 2108 
38 MCA_NEW 2351515742 SUNELI RANA MCSL223 2108 
39 MCA_NEW 2351515742 SUNELI RANA MCSL223 2108 
40 MCA_NEW 2401674628 SUJNANTA GARTIA MCSL223 2108 
41 MCA_NEW 2401664379 SUBHASHREE ROUTRAY MCSL223 2103 
42 MCA_NEW 2352470093 ROJI KARMI MCSL223 2108 
43 MCA_NEW 2352469826 SHANKARSANA MAHAPATRA MCSL223 2108 
44 MCA_NEW 2400817350 SUDHAKARA MEHER MCSL223 2108 

 
 
 



28.01.2025 (Tuesday) Time:  09:00 am To 11:00 am 

 

SN PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE STUDY 

1 MCAOL 2251076796 ANKIT RAY MCSL228 2100 

2 MCAOL 2300527439 SHUBHAM KUMAR MCSL228 2100 

3 MCAOL 2300735129 SARTHAK MOHANTY MCSL228 2100 

4 MCAOL 2351469610 SUBHASHREE SAHOO MCSL228 2100 

5 MCAOL 2300526010 BHANUPRIYA SAHOO MCSL228 2100 

6 MCA_NEW 2352366237 BIKASH MAHARANA MCSL228 2101 

7 MCA_NEW 2352366237 BIKASH MAHARANA MCSL228 2101 

8 MCA_NEW 2300837162 JYOTIRMAYEE MUDULI MCSL228 2101 

9 MCA_NEW 2300215430 PRAVAS KUMAR BARIK MCSL228 2101 

10 MCA_NEW 2350408415 BISHNUPRIYA BISWAL MCSL228 2101 

11 MCA_NEW 2350408415 BISHNUPRIYA BISWAL MCSL228 2101 

12 MCA_NEW 2350695418 LIPIKA DAS MCSL228 2101 

13 MCA_NEW 2350695418 LIPIKA DAS MCSL228 2101 

14 MCA_NEW 2352254176 ANNAPURNA SUNDARRAY MCSL228 2101 

15 MCA_NEW 2352367320 APARAJITA JENA MCSL228 2101 

16 MCA_NEW 2353831436 MD SARFARAZ ALAM MCSL228 2101 

17 MCA_NEW 2352781813 RASMITA KUMARI SAHU MCSL228 2104 

18 MCA_NEW 2350484061 BIKASH RANJAN MAHAPATRA MCSL228 2106 

19 MCA_NEW 2353290711 SUBHADARSINI PADHI MCSL228 2106 

20 MCA_NEW 2250310111 ANESWETA PRIYADARSHINI MCSL228 2101 

21 MCA_NEW 2250932820 LIPSA SENAPATI MCSL228 2101 

22 MCA_NEW 2251269244 RAJESH KUMAR BARIK MCSL228 2101 

23 MCA_NEW 2300349424 DHRUSTIPRGYAN SATAPATHY MCSL228 2101 

24 MCA_NEW 2301514056 SUJATA RANA MCSL228 2101 

25 MCA_NEW 2350435534 RUPALI KAR MCSL228 2101 

26 MCA_NEW 2350695742 PUSPALATA BEHERA MCSL228 2101 

27 MCA_NEW 2350920859 SANGEETA BEHERA MCSL228 2101 

28 MCA_NEW 2351591819 SMRUTI RANJAN SAHOO MCSL228 2101 

29 MCA_NEW 2351725800 ABHINAB ABHISHEK  TRIPATHY MCSL228 2101 

30 MCA_NEW 2352367911 NAMRATA PARIDA MCSL228 2101 

31 MCA_NEW 2352999220 SOUMYA SAGARIKA GIRI MCSL228 2101 

32 MCA_NEW 2352366643 KISAN SHARMA MCSL228 2106 

33 MCA_NEW 2350695017 SWAGATIKA PRUSTY MCSL228 2106 

34 MCA_NEW 2350690843 BHABANI SHANKAR MOHAPATRA MCSL228 2106 

35 MCA_NEW 2350694772 SAUMYAJIT PRADHAN MCSL228 2106 

36 MCA_NEW 2252033145 LAXMIPRIYA MOHARANA MCSL228 2101 

37 MCA_NEW 2300734797 ANKITA MOHANTY MCSL228 2101 

38 MCA_NEW 2352366793 SUCHISMITA SAHOO MCSL228 2101 

39 MCA_NEW 2350458524 BAISHAKHI DAS MCSL228 2101 

40 MCA_NEW 2350695104 SAROJINI DAS MCSL228 2101 

41 MCA_NEW 2350695568 RAJARANI DEHURY MCSL228 2101 

42 MCA_NEW 2251341523 DILESWAR SAHOO MCSL228 2101 

43 MCA_NEW 2351246290 KAMAL KISHAN PARIDA MCSL228 2101 

44 MCA_NEW 2250055799 JYOTIRMAYEE NAYAK MCSL228 2103 

45 MCA_NEW 2352470093 ROJI KARMI MCSL228 2108 

46 MCA_NEW 2352807142 KAMALAKANTA MAHAPATRA MCSL228 2108 



47 MCA_NEW 2100938258 SACHIDANANDA DAS MCSL228 2103 

48 MCA_NEW 2100945128 JASHOBANTA BEHERA MCSL228 2103 

49 MCA_NEW 2352469826 SHANKARSANA MAHAPATRA MCSL228 2108 
 
29.01.2025  (Wednesday) Time: 09:00 am To 11:00 am 
 

SN PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE STUDY 

1 MCAOL 2251076796 ANKIT RAY MCSL229 2100 

2 MCAOL 2351469610 SUBHASHREE SAHOO MCSL229 2100 

3 MCAOL 2300526010 BHANUPRIYA SAHOO MCSL229 2100 

4 MCA_NEW 2352366237 BIKASH MAHARANA MCSL229 2101 

5 MCA_NEW 2352366237 BIKASH MAHARANA MCSL229 2101 

6 MCA_NEW 2300837162 JYOTIRMAYEE MUDULI MCSL229 2101 

7 MCA_NEW 2300215430 PRAVAS KUMAR BARIK MCSL229 2101 

8 MCA_NEW 2350408415 BISHNUPRIYA BISWAL MCSL229 2101 

9 MCA_NEW 2350408415 BISHNUPRIYA BISWAL MCSL229 2101 

10 MCA_NEW 2350695418 LIPIKA DAS MCSL229 2101 

11 MCA_NEW 2350695418 LIPIKA DAS MCSL229 2101 

12 MCA_NEW 2352254176 ANNAPURNA SUNDARRAY MCSL229 2101 

13 MCA_NEW 2352367320 APARAJITA JENA MCSL229 2101 

14 MCA_NEW 2353831436 MD SARFARAZ ALAM MCSL229 2101 

15 MCA_NEW 2352781813 RASMITA KUMARI SAHU MCSL229 2104 

16 MCA_NEW 2350484061 BIKASH RANJAN MAHAPATRA MCSL229 2106 

17 MCA_NEW 2353290711 SUBHADARSINI PADHI MCSL229 2106 

18 MCA_NEW 2250310111 ANESWETA PRIYADARSHINI MCSL229 2101 

19 MCA_NEW 2250932820 LIPSA SENAPATI MCSL229 2101 

20 MCA_NEW 2251269244 RAJESH KUMAR BARIK MCSL229 2101 

21 MCA_NEW 2300066682 SOURAV KUMAR SAHOO MCSL229 2101 

22 MCA_NEW 2300066682 SOURAV KUMAR SAHOO MCSL229 2101 

23 MCA_NEW 2300349424 DHRUSTIPRGYAN SATAPATHY MCSL229 2101 

24 MCA_NEW 2301514056 SUJATA RANA MCSL229 2101 

25 MCA_NEW 2350435534 RUPALI KAR MCSL229 2101 

26 MCA_NEW 2350695742 PUSPALATA BEHERA MCSL229 2101 

27 MCA_NEW 2350920859 SANGEETA BEHERA MCSL229 2101 

28 MCA_NEW 2351591819 SMRUTI RANJAN SAHOO MCSL229 2101 

29 MCA_NEW 2351725800 ABHINAB ABHISHEK  TRIPATHY MCSL229 2101 

30 MCA_NEW 2352367911 NAMRATA PARIDA MCSL229 2101 

31 MCA_NEW 2352999220 SOUMYA SAGARIKA GIRI MCSL229 2101 

32 MCA_NEW 2352366643 KISAN SHARMA MCSL229 2106 

33 MCA_NEW 2350695017 SWAGATIKA PRUSTY MCSL229 2106 

34 MCA_NEW 2350690843 BHABANI SHANKAR MOHAPATRA MCSL229 2106 

35 MCA_NEW 2350694772 SAUMYAJIT PRADHAN MCSL229 2106 

36 MCA_NEW 2252033145 LAXMIPRIYA MOHARANA MCSL229 2101 

37 MCA_NEW 2300734797 ANKITA MOHANTY MCSL229 2101 

38 MCA_NEW 2352366793 SUCHISMITA SAHOO MCSL229 2101 

39 MCA_NEW 2350458524 BAISHAKHI DAS MCSL229 2101 

40 MCA_NEW 2350695104 SAROJINI DAS MCSL229 2101 

41 MCA_NEW 2350695568 RAJARANI DEHURY MCSL229 2101 

42 MCA_NEW 2251341523 DILESWAR SAHOO MCSL229 2101 



43 MCA_NEW 2351246290 KAMAL KISHAN PARIDA MCSL229 2101 

44 MCA_NEW 2250055799 JYOTIRMAYEE NAYAK MCSL229 2103 

45 MCA_NEW 2352470093 ROJI KARMI MCSL229 2108 

46 MCA_NEW 2352807142 KAMALAKANTA MAHAPATRA MCSL229 2108 

47 MCA_NEW 2100938258 SACHIDANANDA DAS MCSL229 2103 

48 MCA_NEW 2100945128 JASHOBANTA BEHERA MCSL229 2103 

49 MCA_NEW 2352469826 SHANKARSANA MAHAPATRA MCSL229 2108 
 

 
30.01.2025 (Thursday) Time:  09:00 am To 11:00 am 

 

SN PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE STUDY 

1 BCA 2350688553 SURAJ KUMAR SAHA BCSL013 2101 

2 BCA 2300760796 SOURAV KUMAR PRADHAN BCSL013 2101 

3 BCA 2400578846 GUNDICHA BARADA BCSL013 2104 

4 BCA 2401427593 ANKITA DASH BCSL013 2104 

5 BCA 2253220217 SAMARENDRA BEHERA BCSL013 2101 

6 BCA 2100580734 NARESH KUMAR DEY BCSL013 2101 

7 BCA 2252434467 DIBYARANJAN SAHOO BCSL013 2101 

8 BCA 2401130413 SATYABRAT SAHOO BCSL013 2101 

9 BCA 2401419279 SARTHAK DAS BCSL013 2101 

10 BCA 191471127 PUJARANI MEHER BCSL013 2101 

11 BCA 191471127 PUJARANI MEHER BCSL013 2101 

12 BCA 191471127 PUJARANI MEHER BCSL013 2101 

13 BCA 191471127 PUJARANI MEHER BCSL013 2101 

14 BCAOL 2401450232 SANJEEB KUMAR PATEL BCSL013 2100 

15 BCAOL 2251997105 P. S. JAGADISHWAR BCSL013 2100 

16 BCA_NEW 2450449470 BIJAYALAXMI MOHANTY BCSL013 2101 

17 BCA_NEW 2450880750 ADITYA PATTANAIK BCSL013 2101 

18 BCA_NEW 2450881036 SAHEBA BISWAL BCSL013 2101 

19 BCA_NEW 2451030642 PREM PATEL BCSL013 2101 

20 BCA_NEW 2451030724 JEEBAN JYOTI MOHANTY BCSL013 2101 

21 BCA_NEW 2451816246 PREETI PADMA ROUTRAY BCSL013 2101 

22 BCA_NEW 2450448793 SUSOVIT SAHU BCSL013 2101 

23 BCA_NEW 2450448900 S KHETRAMOHAN ACHARI BCSL013 2101 

24 BCA_NEW 2451030534 DEBASHREE MAHAPATRA BCSL013 2101 

25 BCA_NEW 2451816170 PHALGUNI BEHERA BCSL013 2101 

26 BCA_NEW 2451642294 DEBANSH KUMAR GOPE BCSL013 2106 

27 BCA_NEW 2450228150 RAJESH KUMAR DAS BCSL013 2106 

28 BCA_NEW 2450449830 BIBEK DAS BCSL013 2106 

29 BCA_NEW 2450627382 OSIM JAFAR KHAN BCSL013 2106 

30 BCA_NEW 2450223312 MALAYA DASH BCSL013 2101 

31 BCA_NEW 2452323840 RAGHUNATH MARNDI BCSL013 2101 

32 BCA_NEW 2450318608 RITU DAS BCSL013 2101 

33 BCA_NEW 2450448181 ANKITA NAYAK BCSL013 2101 

34 BCA_NEW 2451459468 PRAVASH DASH BCSL013 2101 

35 BCA_NEW 2452323938 AYAN HAZRA BCSL013 2101 

36 BCA_NEW 2451459365 SIPRA PRIYADARSINI JENA BCSL013 2106 

37 BCA_NEW 2450449568 CHANDAN MALIK BCSL013 2104 

38 BCA_NEWOL 2450083756 JIBAN KUMAR SWAIN BCSL013 2100 



39 BCA_NEWOL 2450638263 DEBASISH NAIK BCSL013 2100 

40 BCA_NEWOL 2450980424 PRAJYOT KUMAR MANGARAJ BCSL013 2100 

41 BCA_NEWOL 2451820760 SUMAN MISHRA BCSL013 2100 

42 BCA_NEWOL 2451822341 SANTOSH KUMAR PARIJA BCSL013 2100 

43 BCA_NEWOL 2452261517 CHITTARANJAN DORA BCSL013 2100 

44 BCA_NEWOL 2450980527 LOUIS BISOYI BCSL013 2100 

45 BCA 2252166493 ARJUN JENA BCSL013 2103 

46 BCA 2351382193 DIBYAJIT NAYAK BCSL013 2103 

47 BCA 2400009876 RENUKA MAHAKUD BCSL013 2103 

48 BCA 2250778463 JOYDEEP  KUMAR  KUNDU BCSL013 2108 

49 BCA_NEW 2450061649 SARINA SWAIN BCSL013 2103 

50 BCA_NEW 2450171610 AKANKSHYA SWAIN BCSL013 2103 

51 BCA_NEW 2450849899 SHIVA THAPA BCSL013 2103 

52 BCA_NEW 2450849796 DEEPAK KUMAR PRADHAN BCSL013 2103 

53 BCA_NEW 2450850307 M D FERJAHAN BCSL013 2108 
 
 
31.01.2025 (Friday) Time:       09:00 am To 10:00 am 
 

SN PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE STUDY 

1 BCA 2400499979 RUDRAMADHAB JENA BCSL021 2101 

2 BCA 2400578846 GUNDICHA BARADA BCSL021 2104 

3 BCA 2200039256 BALLABH NARAYAN PANDA BCSL021 2101 

4 BCA 2400991470 PROTYUSHA SOBHAPATI BCSL021 2104 

5 BCA 2350493340 DEEPAK DALEI BCSL021 2101 

6 BCA 2400112890 SASMITA MAHARANA BCSL021 2101 

7 BCA 2401450130 BISWAKALYANI PRADHAN BCSL021 2101 

8 BCA 2400100651 RATAN KISHORE MURMU BCSL021 2106 

9 BCA 2400357629 UGANT KUMAR BCSL021 2101 

10 BCA 2400569320 HIMANSHU SHEKHAR SAHU BCSL021 2101 

11 BCA 2400358369 SUBHASRI DAS BCSL021 2101 

12 BCA 2300760733 SUNDEEP KIRO BCSL021 2101 

13 BCA 2251276686 LG SAIRAMESWAR PITTA BCSL021 2101 

14 BCA 2400112858 BINAY KUMAR PUTHAL BCSL021 2101 

15 BCA 2401419279 SARTHAK DAS BCSL021 2101 

16 BCA 2253211370 ABINASH SAHOO BCSL021 2101 

17 BCA 191471127 PUJARANI MEHER BCSL021 2101 

18 BCA 191471127 PUJARANI MEHER BCSL021 2101 

19 BCA 191471127 PUJARANI MEHER BCSL021 2101 

20 BCA 191471127 PUJARANI MEHER BCSL021 2101 

21 BCAOL 2401450232 SANJEEB KUMAR PATEL BCSL021 2100 

22 BCAOL 2400510759 DIPTIMAYEE JENA BCSL021 2100 

23 BCAOL 2401896137 SONALIN SAHU BCSL021 2100 

24 BCAOL 2352008001 SUDAM CHARAN SETHI BCSL021 2100 

25 BCA 2252166493 ARJUN JENA BCSL021 2103 

26 BCA 2400009876 RENUKA MAHAKUD BCSL021 2103 

27 BCA 2200585283 SANJAY RAFAYAL BCSL021 2103 

28 BCA 2350012949 JYOTIRMAYEE NAYAK BCSL021 2108 

29 BCA 2250778463 JOYDEEP  KUMAR  KUNDU BCSL021 2108 
 



31.01.2025 (Friday) Time:  10:00 am To 11:00 am 
 

SN PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE STUDY 

1 BCA 2400499979 RUDRAMADHAB JENA BCSL022 2101 

2 BCA 2400578846 GUNDICHA BARADA BCSL022 2104 

3 BCA 2200039256 BALLABH NARAYAN PANDA BCSL022 2101 

4 BCA 2400991470 PROTYUSHA SOBHAPATI BCSL022 2104 

5 BCA 2350493340 DEEPAK DALEI BCSL022 2101 

6 BCA 2353721608 PARESH RANJAN DALAI BCSL022 2101 

7 BCA 2400112890 SASMITA MAHARANA BCSL022 2101 

8 BCA 2401450130 BISWAKALYANI PRADHAN BCSL022 2101 

9 BCA 2400100651 RATAN KISHORE MURMU BCSL022 2106 

10 BCA 2400357629 UGANT KUMAR BCSL022 2101 

11 BCA 2400569320 HIMANSHU SHEKHAR SAHU BCSL022 2101 

12 BCA 2400358369 SUBHASRI DAS BCSL022 2101 

13 BCA 2300760733 SUNDEEP KIRO BCSL022 2101 

14 BCA 2251276686 LG SAIRAMESWAR PITTA BCSL022 2101 

15 BCA 2400112858 BINAY KUMAR PUTHAL BCSL022 2101 

16 BCA 2401419279 SARTHAK DAS BCSL022 2101 

17 BCA 191471127 PUJARANI MEHER BCSL022 2101 

18 BCA 191471127 PUJARANI MEHER BCSL022 2101 

19 BCA 191471127 PUJARANI MEHER BCSL022 2101 

20 BCA 191471127 PUJARANI MEHER BCSL022 2101 

21 BCAOL 2401450232 SANJEEB KUMAR PATEL BCSL022 2100 

22 BCAOL 2400510759 DIPTIMAYEE JENA BCSL022 2100 

23 BCAOL 2401896137 SONALIN SAHU BCSL022 2100 

24 BCAOL 2352008001 SUDAM CHARAN SETHI BCSL022 2100 

25 BCAOL 2251997105 P. S. JAGADISHWAR BCSL022 2100 

26 BCA 2252166493 ARJUN JENA BCSL022 2103 

27 BCA 2400009876 RENUKA MAHAKUD BCSL022 2103 

28 BCA 2200513323 SK IFTEKAR ALAM BCSL022 2103 

29 BCA 2350012949 JYOTIRMAYEE NAYAK BCSL022 2108 

30 BCA 2250778463 JOYDEEP  KUMAR  KUNDU BCSL022 2108 
 
 
 
01.02.2025 (Saturday) Time: 09:00 am To 10:00 am 
 

SN PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE STUDY 

1 BCA 2350221759 SANJAY KUMAR DAS BCSL032 2101 

2 BCA 2351731130 TIRTHANKAR  NAYAK BCSL032 2101 

3 BCA 2351731232 KRISHNA PATI BCSL032 2101 

4 BCA 2352366160 RACHEL LOVE BCSL032 2101 

5 BCA 2350688430 ROHAN DEV MALI BCSL032 2104 

6 BCA 2350689204 TATHASTU ROUTRAY BCSL032 2106 

7 BCA 2351010529 MAYURI PUNYATOYA BCSL032 2106 

8 BCA 2351343108 JYOTI PRAKASH MOHAPATRA BCSL032 2106 

9 BCA 2300165617 ALISHA KANUNGO BCSL032 2101 

10 BCA 2350199228 K SUPRIYA BCSL032 2101 

11 BCA 2350221846 ANJALI SAHOO BCSL032 2101 



12 BCA 2350493340 DEEPAK DALEI BCSL032 2101 

13 BCA 2351230565 MD TALIB DILKASH BCSL032 2101 

14 BCA 2353721608 PARESH RANJAN DALAI BCSL032 2101 

15 BCA 2352365797 PRIYARANJAN SAHOO BCSL032 2101 

16 BCA 2352783457 SURENDRA SHAH BCSL032 2106 

17 BCA 2350484457 ADDITYA KUMAR SAHOO BCSL032 2101 

18 BCA 2350201958 SANJEEV KUMAR SAHOO BCSL032 2101 

19 BCA 2350689626 AJIT KUMAR KAMILA BCSL032 2106 

20 BCA 2250146667 HIMANSHU PARHI BCSL032 2101 

21 BCA 2350277249 ASISH KUMAR PARIDA BCSL032 2106 

22 BCA 2350689400 BEDA PRAKASH NAIK BCSL032 2101 

23 BCA 2300760733 SUNDEEP KIRO BCSL032 2101 

24 BCA 2351538218 BIBEKANANDA NAYAK BCSL032 2101 

25 BCA 2251276686 LG SAIRAMESWAR PITTA BCSL032 2101 

26 BCA 2350689272 SURAJ KUMAR DAS BCSL032 2101 

27 BCA 191471127 PUJARANI MEHER BCSL032 2101 

28 BCA 191471127 PUJARANI MEHER BCSL032 2101 

29 BCA 191471127 PUJARANI MEHER BCSL032 2101 

30 BCA 191471127 PUJARANI MEHER BCSL032 2101 

31 BCA 2352365950 DIPTIMAYEE MOHANTA BCSL032 2101 

32 BCA 2352657931 SONALIKA MOHARANA BCSL032 2101 

33 BCA 2350489079 GARIKINA THANUJA BCSL032 2101 

34 BCAOL 2352008001 SUDAM CHARAN SETHI BCSL032 2100 

35 BCAOL 2352998959 KHUSI SAHU BCSL032 2100 

36 BCAOL 2251997105 P. S. JAGADISHWAR BCSL032 2100 

37 BCA 2350153926 ANITA BAGHSINGH BCSL032 2103 

38 BCA 2350599008 SUSHREE SANGEETA SIMONOKIA BCSL032 2103 

39 BCA 2200585283 SANJAY RAFAYAL BCSL032 2103 

40 BCA 2200213861 CHEVVAKULA ANANT BCSL032 2103 

41 BCA 2200213861 CHEVVAKULA ANANT BCSL032 2103 

42 BCA 2200513323 SK IFTEKAR ALAM BCSL032 2103 

43 BCA 2350012949 JYOTIRMAYEE NAYAK BCSL032 2108 

44 BCA 2251097314 SOUMYA RANJAN PRADHAN BCSL032 2108 
 
 
01.02.2025 (Saturday) Time: 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

 

SN PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE STUDY 

1 BCA 2252917104 SUSMITA SWAIN BCSL033 2101 

2 BCA 2350221759 SANJAY KUMAR DAS BCSL033 2101 

3 BCA 2351731130 TIRTHANKAR  NAYAK BCSL033 2101 

4 BCA 2351731232 KRISHNA PATI BCSL033 2101 

5 BCA 2352366160 RACHEL LOVE BCSL033 2101 

6 BCA 2350688430 ROHAN DEV MALI BCSL033 2104 

7 BCA 2350689204 TATHASTU ROUTRAY BCSL033 2106 

8 BCA 2351010529 MAYURI PUNYATOYA BCSL033 2106 

9 BCA 2351343108 JYOTI PRAKASH MOHAPATRA BCSL033 2106 

10 BCA 2300165617 ALISHA KANUNGO BCSL033 2101 

11 BCA 2350199228 K SUPRIYA BCSL033 2101 



12 BCA 2350221846 ANJALI SAHOO BCSL033 2101 

13 BCA 2350493340 DEEPAK DALEI BCSL033 2101 

14 BCA 2351230565 MD TALIB DILKASH BCSL033 2101 

15 BCA 2353721608 PARESH RANJAN DALAI BCSL033 2101 

16 BCA 2352365797 PRIYARANJAN SAHOO BCSL033 2101 

17 BCA 2352783457 SURENDRA SHAH BCSL033 2106 

18 BCA 2350484457 ADDITYA KUMAR SAHOO BCSL033 2101 

19 BCA 2350201958 SANJEEV KUMAR SAHOO BCSL033 2101 

20 BCA 2350689626 AJIT KUMAR KAMILA BCSL033 2106 

21 BCA 2250146667 HIMANSHU PARHI BCSL033 2101 

22 BCA 2350277249 ASISH KUMAR PARIDA BCSL033 2106 

23 BCA 2350689400 BEDA PRAKASH NAIK BCSL033 2101 

24 BCA 2351538218 BIBEKANANDA NAYAK BCSL033 2101 

25 BCA 2350689272 SURAJ KUMAR DAS BCSL033 2101 

26 BCA 191471127 PUJARANI MEHER BCSL033 2101 

27 BCA 191471127 PUJARANI MEHER BCSL033 2101 

28 BCA 191471127 PUJARANI MEHER BCSL033 2101 

29 BCA 191471127 PUJARANI MEHER BCSL033 2101 

30 BCA 2352365950 DIPTIMAYEE MOHANTA BCSL033 2101 

31 BCA 2352657931 SONALIKA MOHARANA BCSL033 2101 

32 BCA 2350489079 GARIKINA THANUJA BCSL033 2101 

33 BCAOL 2352008001 SUDAM CHARAN SETHI BCSL033 2100 

34 BCAOL 2352998959 KHUSI SAHU BCSL033 2100 

35 BCAOL 2251997105 P. S. JAGADISHWAR BCSL033 2100 

36 BCA 2350153926 ANITA BAGHSINGH BCSL033 2103 

37 BCA 2350599008 SUSHREE SANGEETA SIMONOKIA BCSL033 2103 

38 BCA 2200585283 SANJAY RAFAYAL BCSL033 2103 

39 BCA 2200213861 CHEVVAKULA ANANT BCSL033 2103 

40 BCA 2200213861 CHEVVAKULA ANANT BCSL033 2103 

41 BCA 2200513323 SK IFTEKAR ALAM BCSL033 2103 

42 BCA 2350012949 JYOTIRMAYEE NAYAK BCSL033 2108 
 
 
03.02.2025 (Monday) Time:  09:00 am To 10:00 am 
 

SN PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE STUDY 

1 BCA 2350221759 SANJAY KUMAR DAS BCSL034 2101 

2 BCA 2351731130 TIRTHANKAR  NAYAK BCSL034 2101 

3 BCA 2351731232 KRISHNA PATI BCSL034 2101 

4 BCA 2352366160 RACHEL LOVE BCSL034 2101 

5 BCA 2350688430 ROHAN DEV MALI BCSL034 2104 

6 BCA 2350689204 TATHASTU ROUTRAY BCSL034 2106 

7 BCA 2351010529 MAYURI PUNYATOYA BCSL034 2106 

8 BCA 2351343108 JYOTI PRAKASH MOHAPATRA BCSL034 2106 

9 BCA 2300165617 ALISHA KANUNGO BCSL034 2101 

10 BCA 2301514987 SMRUTI SAMBEDA PRUSTY BCSL034 2101 

11 BCA 2350199228 K SUPRIYA BCSL034 2101 

12 BCA 2350221846 ANJALI SAHOO BCSL034 2101 

13 BCA 2350493340 DEEPAK DALEI BCSL034 2101 



14 BCA 2351230565 MD TALIB DILKASH BCSL034 2101 

15 BCA 2353721608 PARESH RANJAN DALAI BCSL034 2101 

16 BCA 2352365797 PRIYARANJAN SAHOO BCSL034 2101 

17 BCA 2352783457 SURENDRA SHAH BCSL034 2106 

18 BCA 2350484457 ADDITYA KUMAR SAHOO BCSL034 2101 

19 BCA 2350201958 SANJEEV KUMAR SAHOO BCSL034 2101 

20 BCA 2350689626 AJIT KUMAR KAMILA BCSL034 2106 

21 BCA 2250146667 HIMANSHU PARHI BCSL034 2101 

22 BCA 2350277249 ASISH KUMAR PARIDA BCSL034 2106 

23 BCA 2350689400 BEDA PRAKASH NAIK BCSL034 2101 

24 BCA 2351538218 BIBEKANANDA NAYAK BCSL034 2101 

25 BCA 2350689272 SURAJ KUMAR DAS BCSL034 2101 

26 BCA 191471127 PUJARANI MEHER BCSL034 2101 

27 BCA 191471127 PUJARANI MEHER BCSL034 2101 

28 BCA 191471127 PUJARANI MEHER BCSL034 2101 

29 BCA 191471127 PUJARANI MEHER BCSL034 2101 

30 BCA 2352365950 DIPTIMAYEE MOHANTA BCSL034 2101 

31 BCA 2352657931 SONALIKA MOHARANA BCSL034 2101 

32 BCA 2350489079 GARIKINA THANUJA BCSL034 2101 

33 BCAOL 2352008001 SUDAM CHARAN SETHI BCSL034 2100 

34 BCAOL 2352998959 KHUSI SAHU BCSL034 2100 
35 BCA 195741408 SWETA SIPPI KULLU BCSL034 2103 
36 BCA 2350153926 ANITA BAGHSINGH BCSL034 2103 
37 BCA 2350599008 SUSHREE SANGEETA SIMONOKIA BCSL034 2103 
38 BCA 2200585283 SANJAY RAFAYAL BCSL034 2103 
39 BCA 2200213861 CHEVVAKULA ANANT BCSL034 2103 
40 BCA 2200213861 CHEVVAKULA ANANT BCSL034 2103 
41 BCA 2200513323 SK IFTEKAR ALAM BCSL034 2103 
42 BCA 2350012949 JYOTIRMAYEE NAYAK BCSL034 2108 

 
 
03.02.2025 (Monday) Time:  10:00 am To 11:00 am 
 

SN PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE STUDY 

1 BCA 2252416102 PAYAL PATHAK BCSL043 2101 

2 BCA 2252434410 PRITISUDHA DAS BCSL043 2101 

3 BCA 2300720854 DIBYA RANJAN SAHOO BCSL043 2101 

4 BCA 2301514884 SRADHANJALI MOHANTY BCSL043 2101 

5 BCA 2300024033 A SAI KISHORE BCSL043 2101 

6 BCA 2300220226 P KALYAN JAGANNATH DORA BCSL043 2101 

7 BCA 2300165617 ALISHA KANUNGO BCSL043 2101 

8 BCA 2301514987 SMRUTI SAMBEDA PRUSTY BCSL043 2101 

9 BCA 2252868170 MELVIN MOSES FRASER BCSL043 2101 

10 BCA 2300729620 SIBANANDA SAHOO BCSL043 2101 

11 BCA 191471127 PUJARANI MEHER BCSL043 2101 

12 BCA 191471127 PUJARANI MEHER BCSL043 2101 

13 BCA 191471127 PUJARANI MEHER BCSL043 2101 

14 BCA 191471127 PUJARANI MEHER BCSL043 2101 
15 BCA 2106569115 ABHINASH MOHANTY BCSL043 2103 



16 BCA 2200213861 CHEVVAKULA ANANT BCSL043 2103 
17 BCA 2200213861 CHEVVAKULA ANANT BCSL043 2103 
18 BCA 2200513323 SK IFTEKAR ALAM BCSL043 2103 
19 BCA 2251097314 SOUMYA RANJAN PRADHAN BCSL043 2108 

 
 
 
04.02.2025 (Tuesday) Time:  09:00 am To 10:00 am 
 

SN PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE STUDY 

1 BCA 2252416102 PAYAL PATHAK BCSL044 2101 

2 BCA 2252434410 PRITISUDHA DAS BCSL044 2101 

3 BCA 2252917104 SUSMITA SWAIN BCSL044 2101 

4 BCA 2300720854 DIBYA RANJAN SAHOO BCSL044 2101 

5 BCA 2301514884 SRADHANJALI MOHANTY BCSL044 2101 

6 BCA 2300024033 A SAI KISHORE BCSL044 2101 

7 BCA 2300220226 P KALYAN JAGANNATH DORA BCSL044 2101 

8 BCA 2300165617 ALISHA KANUNGO BCSL044 2101 

9 BCA 2301514987 SMRUTI SAMBEDA PRUSTY BCSL044 2101 

10 BCA 2252868170 MELVIN MOSES FRASER BCSL044 2101 

11 BCA 175742793 SONALI SINHA BCSL044 2101 

12 BCA 2300729620 SIBANANDA SAHOO BCSL044 2101 

13 BCA 191471127 PUJARANI MEHER BCSL044 2101 

14 BCA 191471127 PUJARANI MEHER BCSL044 2101 

15 BCA 191471127 PUJARANI MEHER BCSL044 2101 

16 BCA 191471127 PUJARANI MEHER BCSL044 2101 

17 BCAOL 2253229174 JAGYASENI PANIGRAHI BCSL044 2100 

18 BCAOL 2253229174 JAGYASENI PANIGRAHI BCSL044 2100 

19 BCAOL 2253229174 JAGYASENI PANIGRAHI BCSL044 2100 
20 BCA 195741408 SWETA SIPPI KULLU BCSL044 2103 
21 BCA 2200213861 CHEVVAKULA ANANT BCSL044 2103 
22 BCA 2200213861 CHEVVAKULA ANANT BCSL044 2103 
23 BCA 2251097314 SOUMYA RANJAN PRADHAN BCSL044 2108 

 
 
04.02.2025 (Tuesday) Time: 10:00 am To 11:00 am 
 

SN PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE STUDY 

1 BCA 2252416102 PAYAL PATHAK BCSL045 2101 

2 BCA 2252434410 PRITISUDHA DAS BCSL045 2101 

3 BCA 2252917104 SUSMITA SWAIN BCSL045 2101 

4 BCA 2300720854 DIBYA RANJAN SAHOO BCSL045 2101 

5 BCA 2301514884 SRADHANJALI MOHANTY BCSL045 2101 

6 BCA 2300024033 A SAI KISHORE BCSL045 2101 

7 BCA 2300220226 P KALYAN JAGANNATH DORA BCSL045 2101 

8 BCA 2300165617 ALISHA KANUNGO BCSL045 2101 

9 BCA 2252868170 MELVIN MOSES FRASER BCSL045 2101 

10 BCA 2300729620 SIBANANDA SAHOO BCSL045 2101 

11 BCA 191471127 PUJARANI MEHER BCSL045 2101 

12 BCA 191471127 PUJARANI MEHER BCSL045 2101 



13 BCA 191471127 PUJARANI MEHER BCSL045 2101 

14 BCA 191471127 PUJARANI MEHER BCSL045 2101 

15 BCAOL 2253229174 JAGYASENI PANIGRAHI BCSL045 2100 

16 BCAOL 2253229174 JAGYASENI PANIGRAHI BCSL045 2100 

17 BCAOL 2253229174 JAGYASENI PANIGRAHI BCSL045 2100 
18 BCA 2200213861 CHEVVAKULA ANANT BCSL045 2103 
19 BCA 2200213861 CHEVVAKULA ANANT BCSL045 2103 
20 BCA 2251097314 SOUMYA RANJAN PRADHAN BCSL045 2108 

 
 
05.02.2025 (Wednesday) Time:  09:00 am To 10:00 am 
 

SN PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE STUDY 

1 BCA 2200007921 ASHISH KUMAR DAS BCSL056 2101 

2 BCA 2250776619 PURNA CHANDRA PANIGRAHY BCSL056 2101 

3 BCA 2250777364 DIBYAJEET MOHAPATRA BCSL056 2101 

4 BCA 2250777364 DIBYAJEET MOHAPATRA BCSL056 2101 

5 BCA 2253220217 SAMARENDRA BEHERA BCSL056 2101 

6 BCA 2250351846 SOUMYA RANJAN MISHRA BCSL056 2101 

7 BCA 2251096344 AJIT KUMAR CHAKRABARTY BCSL056 2101 

8 BCA 2252434620 PRADYUMNA KUMAR DAS BCSL056 2101 

9 BCA 2252102441 ABHISEK KUMAR BEHERA BCSL056 2101 

10 BCA 2252434467 DIBYARANJAN SAHOO BCSL056 2101 

11 BCA 2251233468 SUMEET PANDA BCSL056 2101 

12 BCA 2250009453 SIVAPRASAD DAS BCSL056 2101 

13 BCA 2253254731 ANSUMAN DAS BCSL056 2101 

14 BCA 191471127 PUJARANI MEHER BCSL056 2101 

15 BCA 191471127 PUJARANI MEHER BCSL056 2101 

16 BCA 191471127 PUJARANI MEHER BCSL056 2101 

17 BCA 191471127 PUJARANI MEHER BCSL056 2101 

18 BCA 2250002551 PRADYUMNA SAHOO BCSL056 2101 

19 BCAOL 2253357853 BASUDEV GHADAI BCSL056 2100 
20 BCA 2250380757 AJIT SAHOO BCSL056 2103 
21 BCA 2251020061 MAMATA MAJHI BCSL056 2103 
22 BCA 2251053189 SIDDHANTA KUMBHAR BCSL056 2103 
23 BCA 2200073610 ABHISHEK MOHAPATRA BCSL056 2103 
24 BCA 2200213861 CHEVVAKULA ANANT BCSL056 2103 
25 BCA 2200213861 CHEVVAKULA ANANT BCSL056 2103 
26 BCA 2250777791 SRINIBAS TRIPATHY BCSL056 2108 

 
 
 
05.02.2025 (Wednesday) Time:  10:00 am To 11:00 am 
 

SN PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE STUDY 

1 BCA 2200007921 ASHISH KUMAR DAS BCSL057 2101 

2 BCA 2250776619 PURNA CHANDRA PANIGRAHY BCSL057 2101 

3 BCA 2250777364 DIBYAJEET MOHAPATRA BCSL057 2101 

4 BCA 2250777364 DIBYAJEET MOHAPATRA BCSL057 2101 

5 BCA 2253220217 SAMARENDRA BEHERA BCSL057 2101 



6 BCA 2250351846 SOUMYA RANJAN MISHRA BCSL057 2101 

7 BCA 2251096344 AJIT KUMAR CHAKRABARTY BCSL057 2101 

8 BCA 2252434620 PRADYUMNA KUMAR DAS BCSL057 2101 

9 BCA 2252102441 ABHISEK KUMAR BEHERA BCSL057 2101 

10 BCA 2252434467 DIBYARANJAN SAHOO BCSL057 2101 

11 BCA 2251233468 SUMEET PANDA BCSL057 2101 

12 BCA 2250009453 SIVAPRASAD DAS BCSL057 2101 

13 BCA 2253254731 ANSUMAN DAS BCSL057 2101 

14 BCA 191471127 PUJARANI MEHER BCSL057 2101 

15 BCA 191471127 PUJARANI MEHER BCSL057 2101 

16 BCA 191471127 PUJARANI MEHER BCSL057 2101 

17 BCA 191471127 PUJARANI MEHER BCSL057 2101 

18 BCA 2250002551 PRADYUMNA SAHOO BCSL057 2101 

19 BCAOL 2253229174 JAGYASENI PANIGRAHI BCSL057 2100 

20 BCAOL 2253229174 JAGYASENI PANIGRAHI BCSL057 2100 

21 BCAOL 2253229174 JAGYASENI PANIGRAHI BCSL057 2100 

22 BCAOL 2253357853 BASUDEV GHADAI BCSL057 2100 
23 BCA 2250380757 AJIT SAHOO BCSL057 2103 
24 BCA 2251020061 MAMATA MAJHI BCSL057 2103 
25 BCA 2251053189 SIDDHANTA KUMBHAR BCSL057 2103 
26 BCA 2200073610 ABHISHEK MOHAPATRA BCSL057 2103 
27 BCA 2200213861 CHEVVAKULA ANANT BCSL057 2103 
28 BCA 2200213861 CHEVVAKULA ANANT BCSL057 2103 
29 BCA 2250777791 SRINIBAS TRIPATHY BCSL057 2108 

 
 
06.02.2025 (Thursday) Time: 09:00 am To 10:00 am 
 

SN PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE STUDY 

1 BCA 2200007921 ASHISH KUMAR DAS BCSL058 2101 

2 BCA 2250776619 PURNA CHANDRA PANIGRAHY BCSL058 2101 

3 BCA 2250777364 DIBYAJEET MOHAPATRA BCSL058 2101 

4 BCA 2250777364 DIBYAJEET MOHAPATRA BCSL058 2101 

5 BCA 2253220217 SAMARENDRA BEHERA BCSL058 2101 

6 BCA 2250351846 SOUMYA RANJAN MISHRA BCSL058 2101 

7 BCA 2251096344 AJIT KUMAR CHAKRABARTY BCSL058 2101 

8 BCA 2252434620 PRADYUMNA KUMAR DAS BCSL058 2101 

9 BCA 2252102441 ABHISEK KUMAR BEHERA BCSL058 2101 

10 BCA 2252434467 DIBYARANJAN SAHOO BCSL058 2101 

11 BCA 2251233468 SUMEET PANDA BCSL058 2101 

12 BCA 2250009453 SIVAPRASAD DAS BCSL058 2101 

13 BCA 2253254731 ANSUMAN DAS BCSL058 2101 

14 BCA 191471127 PUJARANI MEHER BCSL058 2101 

15 BCA 191471127 PUJARANI MEHER BCSL058 2101 

16 BCA 191471127 PUJARANI MEHER BCSL058 2101 

17 BCA 191471127 PUJARANI MEHER BCSL058 2101 

18 BCA 2250002551 PRADYUMNA SAHOO BCSL058 2101 

19 BCAOL 2253229174 JAGYASENI PANIGRAHI BCSL058 2100 

20 BCAOL 2253229174 JAGYASENI PANIGRAHI BCSL058 2100 

21 BCAOL 2253229174 JAGYASENI PANIGRAHI BCSL058 2100 



22 BCAOL 2253357853 BASUDEV GHADAI BCSL058 2100 
23 BCA 2106569115 ABHINASH MOHANTY BCSL058 2103 
24 BCA 2250380757 AJIT SAHOO BCSL058 2103 
25 BCA 2251020061 MAMATA MAJHI BCSL058 2103 
26 BCA 2251053189 SIDDHANTA KUMBHAR BCSL058 2103 
27 BCA 2200073610 ABHISHEK MOHAPATRA BCSL058 2103 
28 BCA 2200213861 CHEVVAKULA ANANT BCSL058 2103 
29 BCA 2200213861 CHEVVAKULA ANANT BCSL058 2103 
30 BCA 2250777791 SRINIBAS TRIPATHY BCSL058 2108 

 
 
 
06.02.2025 (Thursday) Time: 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

 

SN PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE STUDY 

1 BCA 2200039256 BALLABH NARAYAN PANDA BCSL063 2101 

2 BCA 2106489180 SUSANTA RAUT BCSL063 2101 

3 BCA 2200690150 PUJA PRANITA SENAPATI BCSL063 2101 

4 BCA 191471127 PUJARANI MEHER BCSL063 2101 

5 BCA 191471127 PUJARANI MEHER BCSL063 2101 

6 BCA 191471127 PUJARANI MEHER BCSL063 2101 

7 BCA 191471127 PUJARANI MEHER BCSL063 2101 
8 BCA 2106569115 ABHINASH MOHANTY BCSL063 2103 
9 BCA 2200213861 CHEVVAKULA ANANT BCSL063 2103 

10 BCA 2200213861 CHEVVAKULA ANANT BCSL063 2103 
11 BCA 2200513323 SK IFTEKAR ALAM BCSL063 2103 

 
 
07.02.2025 (Friday) Time: 09:00 am To 11:00 am 
 

SN PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE STUDY 

1 BCA 2252416102 PAYAL PATHAK MCSL016 2101 

2 BCA 2252434410 PRITISUDHA DAS MCSL016 2101 

3 BCA 2252917104 SUSMITA SWAIN MCSL016 2101 

4 BCA 2300720854 DIBYA RANJAN SAHOO MCSL016 2101 

5 BCA 2301514884 SRADHANJALI MOHANTY MCSL016 2101 

6 BCA 2300024033 A SAI KISHORE MCSL016 2101 

7 BCA 2300220226 P KALYAN JAGANNATH DORA MCSL016 2101 

8 BCA 2253220217 SAMARENDRA BEHERA MCSL016 2101 

9 BCA 2300165617 ALISHA KANUNGO MCSL016 2101 

10 BCA 2301514987 SMRUTI SAMBEDA PRUSTY MCSL016 2101 

11 BCA 2252868170 MELVIN MOSES FRASER MCSL016 2101 

12 BCA 2251233468 SUMEET PANDA MCSL016 2101 

13 BCA 2300729620 SIBANANDA SAHOO MCSL016 2101 

14 BCA 191471127 PUJARANI MEHER MCSL016 2101 

15 BCA 191471127 PUJARANI MEHER MCSL016 2101 

16 BCA 191471127 PUJARANI MEHER MCSL016 2101 

17 BCA 191471127 PUJARANI MEHER MCSL016 2101 

18 BCAOL 2253229174 JAGYASENI PANIGRAHI MCSL016 2100 

19 BCAOL 2253229174 JAGYASENI PANIGRAHI MCSL016 2100 

20 BCAOL 2253229174 JAGYASENI PANIGRAHI MCSL016 2100 



21 BCAOL 2253357853 BASUDEV GHADAI MCSL016 2100 
22 BCA 2106569115 ABHINASH MOHANTY MCSL016 2103 
23 BCA 2200213861 CHEVVAKULA ANANT MCSL016 2103 
24 BCA 2200213861 CHEVVAKULA ANANT MCSL016 2103 
25 BCA 2200513323 SK IFTEKAR ALAM MCSL016 2103 
26 BCA 2251097314 SOUMYA RANJAN PRADHAN MCSL016 2108 
27 BCA 2106569115 ABHINASH MOHANTY MCSL016 2103 
28 BCA 2200213861 CHEVVAKULA ANANT MCSL016 2103 
29 BCA 2200213861 CHEVVAKULA ANANT MCSL016 2103 
30 BCA 2200513323 SK IFTEKAR ALAM MCSL016 2103 
31 BCA 2251097314 SOUMYA RANJAN PRADHAN MCSL016 2108 

 
 
08.02.2025 (Saturday) Time:  09:00 am To 11:00 am 
 

SN PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE STUDY 

1 PGDCA_NEW 2300979362 SANJAY SINGH MCSL204 2101 

2 PGDCA_NEW 2450633277 MD ISMAIL ALAM MCSL204 2101 

3 PGDCA_NEW 2450637992 ANMOL KUMAR MCSL204 2101 

4 PGDCA_NEW 2452345990 BIKASH RANJAN NAYAK MCSL204 2101 

5 PGDCA_NEW 2401036069 SRIDHAR BEHERA MCSL204 2104 

6 PGDCA_NEW 2401947701 PRASHANT KUMAR JHA MCSL204 2104 

7 PGDCA_NEW 2450668801 PRASANTA BASTIA MCSL204 2104 

8 PGDCA_NEW 2354427671 SOMYA RANJAN BEHERA MCSL204 2101 

9 PGDCA_NEW 2400982122 SUDHANSU SEKHAR DALEI MCSL204 2101 
10 PGDCA_NEW 2352937655 GOVIND BAHADUR RANA MCSL204 2103 
11 PGDCA_NEW 2351516040 MAHENDRA BHOI MCSL204 2108 

 
 
10.02.2025 (Monday) Time: 09:00 am To 11:00 am 
 

SN PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE STUDY 

1 PGDCA_NEW 2300979362 SANJAY SINGH MCSL205 2101 

2 PGDCA_NEW 2450633277 MD ISMAIL ALAM MCSL205 2101 

3 PGDCA_NEW 2450637992 ANMOL KUMAR MCSL205 2101 

4 PGDCA_NEW 2452345990 BIKASH RANJAN NAYAK MCSL205 2101 

5 PGDCA_NEW 2401036069 SRIDHAR BEHERA MCSL205 2104 

6 PGDCA_NEW 2401947701 PRASHANT KUMAR JHA MCSL205 2104 

7 PGDCA_NEW 2450668801 PRASANTA BASTIA MCSL205 2104 

8 PGDCA_NEW 2354427671 SOMYA RANJAN BEHERA MCSL205 2101 

9 PGDCA_NEW 2400982122 SUDHANSU SEKHAR DALEI MCSL205 2101 
10 PGDCA_NEW 2352937655 GOVIND BAHADUR RANA MCSL205 2103 
11 PGDCA_NEW 2351516040 MAHENDRA BHOI MCSL205 2108 

 
 
11.02.2025 (Tuesday) Time: 09:00 am To 11:00 am 
 

SN PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE STUDY 

1 PGDCA_NEW 2300979362 SANJAY SINGH MCSL209 2101 

2 PGDCA_NEW 2352642232 ANURADHA MAHARANA MCSL209 2101 

3 PGDCA_NEW 2400808960 ARUNA R S MCSL209 2106 



4 PGDCA_NEW 2401036069 SRIDHAR BEHERA MCSL209 2104 

5 PGDCA_NEW 2401947701 PRASHANT KUMAR JHA MCSL209 2104 

6 PGDCA_NEW 2354427671 SOMYA RANJAN BEHERA MCSL209 2101 

7 PGDCA_NEW 2400982122 SUDHANSU SEKHAR DALEI MCSL209 2101 

8 PGDCA_NEW 2400543095 SAGAR KUMAR MISHRA MCSL209 2101 
9 PGDCA_NEW 2352937655 GOVIND BAHADUR RANA MCSL209 2103 

10 PGDCA_NEW 2251259040 GOURA CHANDRA BAG MCSL209 2108 
 
 
12.02.2025 (Wednesday) Time: 09:00 am To 11:00 am 
 

SN PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE STUDY 

1 PGDCA_NEW 2300979362 SANJAY SINGH MCSL210 2101 

2 PGDCA_NEW 2352642232 ANURADHA MAHARANA MCSL210 2101 

3 PGDCA_NEW 2400808960 ARUNA R S MCSL210 2106 

4 PGDCA_NEW 2401036069 SRIDHAR BEHERA MCSL210 2104 

5 PGDCA_NEW 2401947701 PRASHANT KUMAR JHA MCSL210 2104 

6 PGDCA_NEW 2354427671 SOMYA RANJAN BEHERA MCSL210 2101 

7 PGDCA_NEW 2400982122 SUDHANSU SEKHAR DALEI MCSL210 2101 

8 PGDCA_NEW 2400543095 SAGAR KUMAR MISHRA MCSL210 2101 
9 PGDCA_NEW 2352937655 GOVIND BAHADUR RANA MCSL210 2103 

10 PGDCA_NEW 2251259040 GOURA CHANDRA BAG MCSL210 2108 
 
 
13.02.2025 (Thursday) Time:   09:00 am To 11:00 am 
 
 

SN PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE STUDY 

1 MCA 2004273218 SHUBHASMITA SAHOO MCSL017 2101 
 
 
14.02.2025 (Friday) Time:  09:00 am To 11:00 am 
 

SN PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE STUDY 

1 MCA 175742793 SONALI SINHA MCSL045 2101 

2 MCA 2004273218 SHUBHASMITA SAHOO MCSL045 2101 
 
 
15.02.2025 (Saturday) Time:  09:00 am To 11:00 am 
 
 

SN PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE STUDY 

1 BCA 175742793 SONALI SINHA MCSL054 2101 
 
 
18.02.2025 (Tuesday) Time: 09:00 am To 12:00 noon 
 
 

SN PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE STUDY 

1 MCA 175742793 SONALI SINHA MCSL036 2101 

2 MCA 2004273218 SHUBHASMITA SAHOO MCSL036 2101 
 


